M Vol. 78 Page 9186

47626

## M7 C 1396 AMENDED

## MEMORANDUM OF CONTRACT OF SALE

ntract of sale entered into the	21 day of September, 1977 by
	(Seller) and AVAN, Inc
	Buyer), for the amended purchase price of
oward Pohrman President 0	, for land situated in Klamath
\$3,000.00	, for faile strategies on the
ounty, State of Oregon, recorded	in VOIM <u>-77</u> , PAGE <u>21266</u> on the
4th day of <u>Nov</u>	ember , 1977 at <u>8:50 A.M.</u> .
IN WITNESS WHEF	REOF, the parties have caused the amended
Ismorandum of Contract of Sale	to be executed this <u>2nd</u> day of May, 1978.
lenior analis	SELLER: Len K. Osborn
	BY: Hourse a Commen for
	Len K. Osbow
	BUYER: AVAN, Inc.
	BUYER: AVAN, Inc. By Avail a Johnman
	BYC HOWING IN SUMMER
State of Oregon )	
) ss County of Multnomah) A curail Q of this 2nd da Len K. Osborn	y of May, 1978, before me appeared
) ss County of Multnomah) A curail Q of this 2nd da Len K. Osborn	
) ss County of Multnomah) Havail Q. On this 2nd da Len K. Osborn (Soller) and AVAN, Inc. H	
) ss County of Multnomah)	loward Pohrman President and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah)	oward Pohrman President and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah)	loward Pohrman President and acknowledged the foregoing instrument to
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah)	Notary Public of Oregon
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah)	Notary Public of Oregon
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah)	Notary Public of Oregon
) ss County of Multnomah) A course a Conthis 2nd da Len K. Osborn (Seller), and <u>AVAN, Inc. H</u> (Buyer) a "be their voluntary act and deed (Avy When recorded return to:	Notary Public of Oregon My Commission expires:6-18-78
) ss County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah) County of Multnomah Conthis 2nd da Len K. Osborn (Seller), and <u>AVAN, Inc. H</u> (Buyer) a Country act and deed Country act and deed Country of Multnomah (Seller), and <u>AVAN, Inc. H</u> (Buyer) a Country act and deed Country of Multnomah (Seller), and <u>AVAN, Inc. H</u> (Buyer) a Country of Multnomah (Buyer) a Country of Multnomah (Seller), and <u>AVAN, Inc. H</u> (Buyer) a Country of Multnomah (Buyer) a	Notary Public of Oregon My Commission expires:6-18-78
County of Multnomah)	Notary Public of Oregon My Commission expires:6-18-78

ns 5th des of May  $A \oplus 128$  1:49  $g^{P}M$  or 

# 335-4